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Golf
Golf
Motorcycling
Athletics
Cycling
Horse Racing
Horse Racing
Athletics
Golf
Motorsport
Motorsport
Tennis
Sailing
Athletics
Rugby Union
Baseball
Cricket
Golf
Athletics
Motorcycling
Rugby Union
Cricket
Tennis
Cricket
Athletics
Motorcycling
Motorsport
Rugby Union
Cricket
     Tennis
Horse Racing
     Athletics
Motorsport
     Golf
     Golf
     Golf
     Cricket
     Shooting
     Motorsport
Rugby Union

Newtown Square, Pennsylvania
Le Golf National, Paris, France

Catalunya, Spain
Eugene, Oregon

Netherlands / France
Woodbine, Toronto, Canada

Newmarket, England
Lausanne, Switzerland

Oakmont, Pennsylvania
Silverstone, England

Borovets, Bulgaria
Various

The Hague, Netherlands
Gateshead, England

Auckland, New Zealand
Angel Stadium, Anaheim, California

Lord’s, London, England
Old Course, St Andrews, Scotland

Paris Saint-Denis, France
Sachsenring, Germany

Wellington, New Zealand
Galle, Sri Lanka

Hamburg, Germany
Leeds, England

Monte Carlo, Monaco
Laguna Seca, California
Hockenheim, Germany

Brisbane, Australia
Colombo, Sri Lanka
Stanford, California

Sussex, England
Barcelona, Spain

Jyvaskyla, Finland
White Sulphur Springs, West Virginia

Killarney, Ireland
Royal Birkdale, Southport, England

Nottingham, England
Munich, Germany

Budapest, Hungary
Melbourne, Australia

AT&T National
Open de France Alstom
MotoGP rd 8
Diamond League, Prefontaine Classic
Tour de France, Rotterdam-Paris
Queen’s Plate Stakes
July Festival
Diamond League, Athletissima
U.S. Women’s Open
Formula 1 British Grand Prix
WRC Rally Bulgaria
Davis Cup quarter-finals
Delta Lloyd 470 World Ch’ships
Diamond League, Aviva British GP
New Zealand v South Africa
All Star Game
Australia v Pakistan, 1st Test
British Open Ch’ship
Diamond League, Areva Meeting
MotoGP rd 9
New Zealand v South Africa
Sri Lanka v India, 1st Test
ATP International German Open
Australia v Pakistan, 2nd Test
Diamond League, Herculis
MotoGP rd 10
Formula 1 German Grand Prix
Australia v South Africa
Sri Lanka v India, 2nd Test
WTA Bank of the West Classic
Glorious Goodwood
European Championships
WRC Neste Oil Rally Finland
Greenbrier Classic
3 Irish Open
Women’s British Open
England v Pakistan, 1st Test
World Air Rifle / Pistol Championships
Formula 1 Hungarian Grand Prix
Australia v New Zealand

1-4
1-4
2-4
3
3-25
4
7-9
8
8-11
9-11
9-11
9-11
9-18
10
10
13
13-17
15-18
16
16-18
17
18-22
19-25
21-25
22
23-25
23-25
24
26-30
26-Aug 1
27-31
27-Aug 1
29-31
29-Aug 1
29-Aug 1
29-Aug 1
29-Aug 2
29-Aug 11
30-Aug 1
31


