World sport calendar July			
Manual Artifact			
1-4	Golf		own Square, Pennsylvania
1-4	Golf		olf National, Paris, France
2-4	Motorcycling	MotoGP rd 8	Catalunya, Spain
3	Athletics	Diamond League, Prefontaine Cla	
3-25	Cycling	Tour de France, Rotterdam-Paris	Netherlands / France
4	Horse Racing	,	loodbine, Toronto, Canada
7-9	Horse Racing	July Festival	Newmarket, England
8	Athletics	Diamond League, Athletissima	Lausanne, Switzerland
8-11	Golf	U.S. Women's Open	Oakmont, Pennsylvania
9-11	Motorsport	Formula 1 British Grand Prix	Silverstone, England
9-11	Motorsport	WRC Rally Bulgaria	Borovets, Bulgaria
9-11	Tennis	Davis Cup quarter-finals	Various
9-18	Sailing	Delta Lloyd 470 World Ch'ships	The Hague, Netherlands
10	Athletics	Diamond League, Aviva British GF	Gateshead, England
10	Rugby Union	New Zealand v South Africa	Auckland, New Zealand
13	Baseball	All Star Game Angel Sta	dium, Anaheim, California
13-17	Cricket	Australia v Pakistan, 1st Test	Lord's, London, England
15-18	Golf	British Open Ch'ship Old Cou	rse, St Andrews, Scotland
16	Athletics	Diamond League, Areva Meeting	Paris Saint-Denis, France
16-18	Motorcycling	MotoGP rd 9	Sachsenring, Germany
17	Rugby Union	New Zealand v South Africa	Wellington, New Zealand
18-22	Cricket	Sri Lanka v India, 1st Test	
		on Lanka v mula, 15t 165t	Galle, Sri Lanka
19-25	Tennis	ATP International German Open	Galle, Sri Lanka Hamburg, Germany
	Tennis Cricket	<u>'</u>	,
		ATP International German Open	Hamburg, Germany
21-25 22	Cricket	ATP International German Open Australia v Pakistan, 2nd Test	Hamburg, Germany Leeds, England
21-25 22 23-25	Cricket Athletics	ATP International German Open Australia v Pakistan, 2nd Test Diamond League, Herculis	Hamburg, Germany Leeds, England Monte Carlo, Monaco
21-25 22 23-25	Cricket Athletics Motorcycling	ATP International German Open Australia v Pakistan, 2nd Test Diamond League, Herculis MotoGP rd 10	Hamburg, Germany Leeds, England Monte Carlo, Monaco Laguna Seca, California
21-25 22 23-25 23-25 24	Cricket Athletics Motorcycling Motorsport	ATP International German Open Australia v Pakistan, 2nd Test Diamond League, Herculis MotoGP rd 10 Formula 1 German Grand Prix	Hamburg, Germany Leeds, England Monte Carlo, Monaco Laguna Seca, California Hockenheim, Germany
21-25 22 23-25 23-25 24 26-30	Cricket Athletics Motorcycling Motorsport Rugby Union	ATP International German Open Australia v Pakistan, 2nd Test Diamond League, Herculis MotoGP rd 10 Formula 1 German Grand Prix Australia v South Africa	Hamburg, Germany Leeds, England Monte Carlo, Monaco Laguna Seca, California Hockenheim, Germany Brisbane, Australia
21-25 22 23-25 23-25 24 26-30	Cricket Athletics Motorcycling Motorsport Rugby Union Cricket g 1 Tennis	ATP International German Open Australia v Pakistan, 2nd Test Diamond League, Herculis MotoGP rd 10 Formula 1 German Grand Prix Australia v South Africa Sri Lanka v India, 2nd Test	Hamburg, Germany Leeds, England Monte Carlo, Monaco Laguna Seca, California Hockenheim, Germany Brisbane, Australia Colombo, Sri Lanka
21-25 22 23-25 23-25 24 26-30 26-Aug 27-31	Cricket Athletics Motorcycling Motorsport Rugby Union Cricket g 1 Tennis	ATP International German Open Australia v Pakistan, 2nd Test Diamond League, Herculis MotoGP rd 10 Formula 1 German Grand Prix Australia v South Africa Sri Lanka v India, 2nd Test WTA Bank of the West Classic	Hamburg, Germany Leeds, England Monte Carlo, Monaco Laguna Seca, California Hockenheim, Germany Brisbane, Australia Colombo, Sri Lanka Stanford, California
21-25 22 23-25 23-25 24 26-30 26-Aug 27-31	Cricket Athletics Motorcycling Motorsport Rugby Union Cricket g 1 Tennis Horse Racing	ATP International German Open Australia v Pakistan, 2nd Test Diamond League, Herculis MotoGP rd 10 Formula 1 German Grand Prix Australia v South Africa Sri Lanka v India, 2nd Test WTA Bank of the West Classic Glorious Goodwood	Hamburg, Germany Leeds, England Monte Carlo, Monaco Laguna Seca, California Hockenheim, Germany Brisbane, Australia Colombo, Sri Lanka Stanford, California Sussex, England
21-25 22 23-25 23-25 24 26-30 26-Aug 27-31 27-Aug 29-31	Cricket Athletics Motorcycling Motorsport Rugby Union Cricket g 1 Tennis Horse Racing g 1 Athletics	ATP International German Open Australia v Pakistan, 2nd Test Diamond League, Herculis MotoGP rd 10 Formula 1 German Grand Prix Australia v South Africa Sri Lanka v India, 2nd Test WTA Bank of the West Classic Glorious Goodwood European Championships WRC Neste Oil Rally Finland	Hamburg, Germany Leeds, England Monte Carlo, Monaco Laguna Seca, California Hockenheim, Germany Brisbane, Australia Colombo, Sri Lanka Stanford, California Sussex, England Barcelona, Spain
21-25 22 23-25 23-25 24 26-30 26-Auç 27-31 27-Auç 29-31 29-Auç	Cricket Athletics Motorcycling Motorsport Rugby Union Cricket g 1 Tennis Horse Racing g 1 Athletics Motorsport	ATP International German Open Australia v Pakistan, 2nd Test Diamond League, Herculis MotoGP rd 10 Formula 1 German Grand Prix Australia v South Africa Sri Lanka v India, 2nd Test WTA Bank of the West Classic Glorious Goodwood European Championships WRC Neste Oil Rally Finland	Hamburg, Germany Leeds, England Monte Carlo, Monaco Laguna Seca, California Hockenheim, Germany Brisbane, Australia Colombo, Sri Lanka Stanford, California Sussex, England Barcelona, Spain Jyvaskyla, Finland
21-25 22 23-25 23-25 24 26-30 26-Aug 27-31 27-Aug 29-Aug 29-Aug 29-Aug 29-Aug	Cricket Athletics Motorcycling Motorsport Rugby Union Cricket g 1 Tennis Horse Racing g 1 Athletics Motorsport g 1 Golf	ATP International German Open Australia v Pakistan, 2nd Test Diamond League, Herculis MotoGP rd 10 Formula 1 German Grand Prix Australia v South Africa Sri Lanka v India, 2nd Test WTA Bank of the West Classic Glorious Goodwood European Championships WRC Neste Oil Rally Finland Greenbrier Classic White Sulp.	Hamburg, Germany Leeds, England Monte Carlo, Monaco Laguna Seca, California Hockenheim, Germany Brisbane, Australia Colombo, Sri Lanka Stanford, California Sussex, England Barcelona, Spain Jyvaskyla, Finland hur Springs, West Virginia Killarney, Ireland

World Air Rifle / Pistol Championships

30-Aug 1 Motorsport Formula 1 Hungarian Grand Prix

Rugby Union Australia v New Zealand

Source: Sports federations. All dates subject to change

Munich, Germany

Budapest, Hungary

Melbourne, Australia

© GRAPHIC NEWS

29-Aug 11 Shooting

31